VFD CABLES FOR AUTOMATION
THE RIGHT SOLUTION FOR EVERY APPLICATION
VFD Lean TR VFD XLPE Auto TR VFD XLPE TR VFD XLPE 2KV TRVFD Combo XLPE
FLEXIBLE CONTROL · CONTINUOUS FLEX
SILICONE · TORSION · TRAY · VFD · DATA
SERVO MOTOR· EUROPEAN STYLE · BUS/CAT
HALOGEN-FREE · REELING · SPECIAL CUSTOM
Also

Temperature range
permanent: -20°C to +100°C
intermittent: -40°C to +150°C
Flammability: V2 (according to UL 94)
Approvals:
Metric: DNV-GL, CE
NPT, PG cURus, cULus, DNV-GL, CE
NPT
EN2-3/8 NPT 3/8 .196 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 0.157 4.0 0.787 20 17.1 11.5 29.5 UR
EN2-1/2 NPT 1/2 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 0.196 5.0 0.866 22 21.3 13.0 25.5 UL
EN2-3/4 NPT 3/4 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 26.7 13.0 35.5 UL
EN2-1 NPT 1 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.629 16.0 1.574 40 33.4 13.0 43.0 UL
PG
EP2-7 PG 7 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 0.098 2.5 0.551 14 12.5 6.0 22.0 UR
EP2-9 PG 9 .157 - .315 4.0 - 8.0 0.118 3.0 0.669 17 15.2 6.0 23.2 UR
EP2-11 PG 11 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 0.157 4.0 0.787 20 18.6 6.0 26.0 UR
EP2-13 PG 13.5 .236 - .473 6.0 - 12.0 0.197 5.0 0.866 22 20.4 6.5 24.5 UR
EP2-16 PG 16 .394 - .551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335 8.5 0.945 24 22.5 6.5 28.0 UL
EP2-21 PG 21 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 28.3 7.2 32.5 UL
EP2-29 PG 29 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40 37.0 8.0 38.0 UL
EP2-36 PG 36 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 47.0 9.0 48.0 UL
EP2-42 PG 42 1.181 - 1.497 30.0 - 38.0 1.102 28.0 2.283 58 54.0 12.0 48.0 UL
EP2-48 PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64 59.3 14.0 52.4 UL
Metric
EM2-12 M12x1.5 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 0.098 2.5 0.551 14 12 6 22.0 UR
EM2-16 M16x1.5 .158 - .315 4.0 - 8.0 0.118 3.0 0.669 17 16 7 23.0 UR
EM2-16C M16x1.5 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.138 3.5 0.787 20 16 6.5 29.0 UR
EM2-20 M20x1.5 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 0.177 4.5 0.866 22 20 8 24.5 UR
EM2-25 M25x1.5 .394 - .551 10.0 - 14.0 0.335 8.5 0.945 24 25 8 28.0 UL
EM2-25C M25x1.5 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.413 10.5 1.181 30 25 8 37.5 UL
EM2-32 M32x1.5 .512 - .709 13.0 - 18.0 0.433 11.0 1.181 30 32 9 32.5 UL
EM2-32C M32x1.5 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.551 14.0 1.575 40 32 9 44.0 UL
EM2-40 M40x1.5 .709 - .984 18.0 - 25.0 0.630 16.0 1.575 40 40 9 38.0 UL
EM2-40C M40x1.5 .866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 40 9 52.5 UL
EM2-50 M50x1.5 .866 - 1.261 22.0 - 32.0 0.787 20.0 1.969 50 50 9 48.0 UL
EM2-50C M50x1.5 1.063 - 1.734 27.0 - 44.0 1.024 26.0 2.520 64 50 9 54.0 -
EM2-63 M63x1.5 1.340 - 1.734 34.0 - 44.0 1.220 31.0 2.520 64 63 14 53.0 UL
P/N
Thread
Type
Clamping Range

ULinches mm inches mm inches mm mm mm mm
CMG EMC-4: grounding gland with vibration proof grounding springs
Email: info@sabcable.com Website: www.sabcable.com
NPT
EN4-1/4 NPT 1/4 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 .079 - .197 2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14 13.7 6.0 28.0 -
EN4-3/8 NPT 3/8 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 .138 - .315 3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20 17.1 6.0 33.0 -
EN4-1/2 NPT 1/2 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22 21.3 8.0 37.5 -
EN4-1/2C NPT 1/2 .295 - .551 7.5 - 14.0 .217 - .453 5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24 21.3 8.0 39.5 -
EN4-3/4 NPT 3/4 .394 - .709 10.0 - 18.0 .276 - .551 7.0 - 14.0 1.181 30 26.7 8.0 42.5 -
EN4-1 NPT 1 .630 - .984 16.0 - 25.0 .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40 33.4 9.0 52.5 -
EN4-1 1/4 NPT 1 1/4 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50 42.2 9.0 62.0 -
EN4-1 1/2 NPT 1 1/2 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58 48.3 9.0 72.0 -
EN4-2 NPT 2 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.519 68 60.3 14.0 71.5 -
PG
EP4-7 PG 7 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 .079 - .197 2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14 12.5 6.0 28.0 -
EP4-11 PG 11 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 .138 - .315 3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20 18.6 6.0 33.0 -
EP4-13 PG 13.5 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22 20.4 6.5 31.5 -
EP4-16 PG 16 .295 - .551 7.5 - 14.0 .217 - .453 5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24 22.5 6.5 39.5 -
EP4-21 PG 21 .394 - .709 10.0 - 18.0 .276 - .551 7.0 - 14.0 1.260 32 28.3 7.0 42.5 -
EP4-29 PG 29 .630 - .984 16.0 - 25.0 .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40 37.0 9.0 52.5 -
EP4-36 PG 36 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50 47.0 9.0 60.5 -
EP4-42 PG 42 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58 54.0 12.0 72.5 -
EP4-48 PG 48 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.520 64 59.3 14.0 58.5 -
Metric
EM4-12 M12x1.5 .118 - .256 3.0 - 6.5 .079 - .197 2.0 - 5.0 0.551 14 12.0 6.0 28.0 UR
EM4-16 M16x1.5 .197 - .394 5.0 - 10.0 .138 - .315 3.5 - 8.0 0.787 20 16.0 6.0 33.0 UR
EM4-20 M20x1.5 .236 - .472 6.0 - 12.0 .177 - .394 4.5 - 10.0 0.866 22 20.0 6.0 32.0 UL
EM4-20C M20x1.5 .295 - .551 7.5 - 14.0 .217 - .453 5.5 - 11.5 0.945 24 20.0 8.0 40.0 UL
EM4-25 M25x1.5 .394 - .709 10.0 - 18.0 .276 - .551 7.0 - 14.0 1.181 30 25.0 8.0 43.0 UL
EM4-32 M32x1.5 .630 - .984 16.0 - 25.0 .472 - .787 12.0 - 20.0 1.575 40 32.0 9.0 53.0 UL
EM4-40 M40x1.5 .866 - 1.260 22.0 - 32.0 .709 - 1.063 18.0 - 27.0 1.969 50 40.0 9.0 60.5 UL
EM4-50 M50x1.5 1.181 - 1.496 30.0 - 38.0 1.024 - 1.339 26.0 - 34.0 2.283 58 50.0 9.0 73.0 UL
EM4-63 M63x1.5 1.339 - 1.732 34.0 - 44.0 1.181 - 1.575 30.0 - 40.0 2.520 64 63.0 14.0 59.0 UL
EM4-63C M63x1.5 1.457 - 2.087 37.0 - 53.0 1.299 - 1.929 33.0 - 49.0 2.953 75 63.0 10.0 75.0 UL
EMC-4 is a nickel plated brass strain relief with integral
grounding springs in the gland that will allow the cable
to move without damage to the shield.  A cable can be
installed from either direction as well.  It has an IP 68